FEATURES
WELD-IN DIAPHRAGM SEAL D403
•  Saddle type flange
•  Laser welded diaphragm
•  Optional exotic materials
•  Separation systems
•  Isolation applications
•  Viscous & corrosive media

TC Material test certificate 3.1
XX
Ordering Example :  D403-S50-LC-DG-RP-NF-04N-OA-25-B8
11. ARMOUR
OX AISI 304 SS
OY AISI 316 SS
OZ PVC (Ambient max. 60°C)
OX
S50 -1…0 bar & -1...100bar
WELD-IN DIAPHRAGM SEAL
8. PROCESS CONNECTION
25 2.5" pipe
03 3.0" pipe
04 4.0" pipe
05 5.0" pipe
06 6.0" pipe
08 8.0" pipe
10 10" pipe
12 12" pipe
14 14" pipe
25
4. GASKETS
RP PTFE
RM Metal
RP
5. SADDLE FLANGE MATERIAL
NC AISI 304 SS
NF AISI 316 SS
NF
D4-06www.itec.it